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Information Requested by SCRB as per Section 4(1)(b) of RTI Act 2005

Information Requested by SCRB as per Section 4(1)(b) of RTI Act 2005

Directory of Officers / Employees of the Unit

4(1)(b)/9
Name of Unit : INDIA RESERVE
BATTALION, THRISSUR. g 06:2025
Sl : . .D‘.nﬂ.e Of. Date Any Other
Name Designation  joining in ) .
No. . . relieved. Information
this Unit.
COMMANDANT
MOHAMMAD
1 NADEEMUDDIN CMT 01.01.2024
IPS
DEPUTY COMMANDANT
1 SAJISH BABU N V DC 22.05.2024
2 SURESH K DC 07.04.2025
ASSISTANT COMMANDANT
MANOJ
1 SEBASTIAN AC 04.04.2022
2 SURESH S AC 08.02.2024
3 HARIPRASAD MK  AC 22.07.2024
4 ;URESHKU MAR A AC 26.07.2024
5 SREEYESH AC 12.05.2025

DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE (MOTOR TRANSPORT)
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1

VARGHESE K J

DYSP(MT)

ARMED POLICE INSPECTOR

1
2
3

DINESH P V

API

PRABHAKARAN N  API

AJITHKUMAR G

API

INSPECTOR OF POLICE (TELE)

1

SUB INSPECTOR OF POLICE (TELE)

1

2

ARMED POLICE SUB INSPECTOR

1

2

10
11

12

13

14

15

JAIJI MATHEW

JAISE JOSE

CHAKKALAKKAL

BASTIN JOHNSON  SI(TELE)

RAJAGOPAL M D

IP (TELE)

SI(TELE)

APSI

SANTHOSHKUMAR

IB

APSI

MADHU C SEKHAR APSI

SOORAJR APSI
HAREESH N R APSI
ANOOP P K APSI
SHAREEF K APSI
SREEJITHV S APSI
FIROZ K APSI
SABIR S APSI
MELBIN S APSI
e
mtz\RALEEDHARAN APS|

VINOD CHANDRAN

VA

JAYAKUMAR J P

G
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APSI

APSI

08.11.2019

26.02.2021
05.07.2024
18.09.2024

27.05.2021

06.12.2024

06.03.2025

04.06.2020

23.12.2020

09.07.2021
16.06.2022
16.07.2022

- W
2022

19 8L -
2022

22-11-
2022

21-11-
2022

28.02.2024
21.03.2024

10.05.2024

02.09.2024

02.09.2024

06.09.2024

26.05.2025

665ece



16
17
18
19
20
21

22

ANIL S
JITHESH M

ABHUITH M A
ARSHID AS

REJEESH MR

AJEESHT

RAJESH KUMAR K

G

APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI
APSI

APSI

ARMOUR SUB INSPECTOR

1

MADHU K

ARMR Sl

11.09.2024
19.11.2024
19.11.2024
19.11.2024
19.11.2024
19.11.2024

30.05.2025

09.09.2024

ARMED POLICE ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR

1

5

6

PRADEEP C K

SUDHEEV YV S

VISAKH V

ASHOK KUMAR

ANURAG

NARAYANAN

BINU BASTIN

MINISTERIAL STAFF

1

2

© o0 N O

SUSEELAP
SURESH KUMAR M

R

HANEEFA V |

SHYLA FRANCIS

MOHAMMED

ASHARAF

SIVANANDAN N

SUDHEESH KV

LEKHA N DAS

FRANJOK F

G

APASI

APASI

APASI

APASI

APASI

APASI

AA

MANAGER

MANAGER
JS

JS

JS
JS
JS
HC
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20-06-
2022

20-06-
2022

20-06-
2022

16.01.2023

13.11.2024

11.04.2025

22.01.2025

10.02.2025

17.05.2025
25.01.2022

14.07.2021

17.07.2024
19.07.2024
04.04.2025
15.07.2024

13.05.2025

04.04.2025

665ece
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11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

RAJIYATH
MANOJ KM
MINI UP
RAJINIV V
SNEHATS

SANDHYASREE V

G

JAYARAMAN C

RIJESH V
SUMAC

ANITHA CK

SMISHA BOSE

ABHILASH JOSEPH
SURENDRAN P K

MANJU O J

RAJESHP R

PRASANTH AR

IBINE DAVIS

DIVYAK G
JOBY K J

RENJITH TR

JYOTHISH KV

UMESH U
JINJOAJ

RAKESH KR

SALEESHAS
MANIKANDAN K J

SINIV C

SWAPNA VYV

BINDHU KU

G

CA

CASHIER
SR. CLERK
SR. CLERK

SR. CLERK

SR. CLERK

SR. CLERK

SR. CLERK
SR. CLERK
SR. CLERK
SR. CLERK
SR. CLERK
SR. CLERK
SR. CLERK
SR. CLERK
SR. CLERK
SR. CL&RK
SR.CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK

ATTENDER

ATTENDANT
ATTENDANT
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26.05.2021
15.07.2024
14.07.2021
12.01.2023
12.01.2023

11.11.2019

18.11.2019
18.11.2019
18.11.2019
03.12.2019
20.06.2019
02.03.2022
11.01.2023
25.07.2022
27.08.2022
11.03.2022
11.01.2023
04.04.2025
02.12.2019
dia ©.2019
18.12.2019
23.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
16.03.2022
01.09.2023
01.07.2023
11.02.2020
29.07.2021

31.05.2025
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Vahid P IPS
Commandant
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